2011–2012 Master Catalog • EXCEPTIONAL SUPPORT & PROTECTION™
Fasten cable bundles securely while maintaining the integrity
of the cable. TW12 reusable cable management straps are
made from Velcro® and are perfect for managing cables that
are sensitive to strain. These straps are 8” long and are sold
in 12 piece packs.
Vertical Lacing Strips
Perforated steel lacer strips mount vertically to rackrail brackets and provide many locations for securing cable bundles. LACE-OWP and LACE-OP

n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t Ite
m
s
135
Part # Width Racking Height Tie Points Qty
Compatible Cable Management Options
Cable Ties TWS TW-12 Cage Nuts Anti-Slip Cable Pads
 LACE-5254-OWP* 4-3/4” 52-54 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-44-OWP* 4-3/4” 44 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-40-OWP* 4-3/4” 40 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-37-OWP* 4-3/4” 37 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-23-OWP* 4-3/4” 23 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-13-OWP* 4-3/4” 13 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6
 LACE-5254-OP 3-1/4” 52-54 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-44-OP* 3-1/4” 44 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-40-OP* 3-1/4” 40 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-37-OP* 3-1/4” 37 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-23-OP* 3-1/4” 23 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-13-OP* 3-1/4” 13 rackspaces mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6     –
 LACE-44LP 3-1/2” 44 rackspaces raised cable tie points 6  –  – –
 LACE-37LP 3-1/2” 37 rackspaces raised cable tie points 6  –  – –
 LACE-P* 2” 45 rackspaces round holes 6   – – –
 LACE-37P* 2” 37 rackspaces round holes 6   – – –
 LACE-13P* 2” 13 rackspaces round holes 6   – – –
 LACE-44-1SP 1” 44 rackspaces 10 pre-installed tie saddles 6  incl.  – –
 LACE-37-1SP 1” 37 rackspaces 9 pre-installed tie saddles 6  incl.  – –
LACE-5254-1P 1” 52-54 rackspaces tie saddles 6   – – –
 LACE-44-1P* 1” 44 rackspaces tie saddles 6   – – –
 LACE-37-1P* 1” 37 rackspaces tie saddles 6   – – –
*NOTE: Also accepts mounting of PD Slim and PDT Series vertical power.
The Anti Slip Cable Pad is made with a high friction material and mounts to OWP Series lace strips. By reducing
the tendency for vertical cable bundles to slip, these pads reduce the force required  to secure cables, which in
turn helps ensure that sensitive cables operate at their designed performance level.

The brush grommet panel provides a clean, organized cable entry method when
mounted above any work surface.  Features a built-in cable management tray,
available in one and two space versions.  Also fits in opening on all MW Series
top options.
L-Shaped Lacer Bars
Round Lacer Bars with Offset
Horizontal Lacer Panel
Brush Grommet Panel
BR1
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1.5R90 90º, 1.5” offset round rod 10
LBP-4R90 90º, 4” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-6R90 90º, 6” offset round rod 10
LBP-10R90 90º, 10” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1A “L” bar 10
LBP-2A “L” bar, 2” offset 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-4A “L” bar, 4” offset 10
LBP-6A “L” bar, 6” offset 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1R4 4” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1.5 1.5” offset round rod 10
Use the LBP-1R round lacer bar when a small profile is required and for lacing small or
individual horizontal cable runs. 1/4” diameter rod with flattened ends.
Round Lacer BarsEIA/TIA Compliant
Part # Style Qty

• 10-pack configurations specially designed to mount on
 Middle Atlantic Products MK Series cable management racks
• 2 rackspace panel includes two spools which can rotate in 90° intervals
Handy horizontal cable tray mounts on any 19” rack or cabinet & neatly routes cable
bundles from side to side. Turn-downs on sides help maintain the required cable
bend radius.  Finished in a durable black powder coat.
Part # Description
Telescoping Range
(from mounting hole to mounting hole)
Useable Depth of Rack
(requires rear rackrail)
Pre-Pack
Qty
LBH-1930-T horizontal telescoping lacer bar 19" to 30" – 2
LBFR-1626-T front to rear telescoping lacer bar 16" to 26" 20-3/8" to 27-3/8" 2
LBFR-2036-T front to rear telescoping lacer bar 20" to 36" 21-3/8" to 37-3/8" 2
LBFR-3650-T front to rear telescoping lacer bar 36" to 50" 37-3/8" to 51-3/8" 2
LBFR-5A-16 front to rear lacer bar (fits SAX and SSAX racks) 14-1/2" only 16" 2
LBFR-5A-20 front to rear lacer bar (fits AXS, AX-SX, AX-SXR and SLIM 5 racks) 18-1/8" only 20" 2
LBFR-5A-26 front to rear lacer bar (fits AXS-26 and 26” deep SLIM 5 racks) 24-1/8" only 26" 2
A
&
E
Spec. #